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 Mondays to Fridays effective 13th June, 2021
route number 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
Down Terrace, Stonehurst Court 0557 0617 0629 0649 0709 0729 0749 0809 0829 0849 0909 0929 0950 1011 1031 1051 1112 1132 1152 1212 1233 1253 1313 1333 1353 1413 1433
Pepper Pot, Queens Park Terrace 0600 0620 0640 0700 0720 0740 0800 0820 0840 0900 0920 0940 1000 1020 1040 1100 1120 1140 1200 1220 1240 1300 1320 1340 1400 1420 1440
Old Steine (stop U) 0606 0626 0646 0706 0726 0746 0806 0826 0846 0906  0926 0947  1007 1027 1047  1107  1123 1147  1207 1227 1247 1307  1327 1347  1407 1427 1447
Brighton Station= (stop E) 0613 0633 0653 0713 0733 0753 0813 0833 0853 0913 0933 0954 1014 1034 1054 1114 1134 1154 1215 1235 1255 1315 1335 1355 1415 1435 1455
Seven Dials, Vernon Terrace t t t t t t t t t t 0935 t 1016 1036 t 1116 1136 t 1217 1237 t 1317 1337 t 1417 1437 t

Waitrose, Western Road t t t t t t t t t t 0937 t 1018 1038 t 1118 1138 t 1219 1239 t 1319 1339 t 1419 1439 t

opp Homelees House, Dyke Rd 0615 0635 0655 0715 0735 0755 0815 0835 0855 0915 t 0956 t t 1056 t t 1156 t t 1257 t t 1357 t t 1457
Churchill Square (stop H) 0619 0639 0659 0719 0739 0759 0819 0839 0859 0919 0939 1001 1020 1040 1100 1120 1140 1200 1221 1241 1301 1321 1341 1401 1421 1441 1501
North Street (stop B) 0621 0641 0701 0721 0741 0801 0821 0841 0901 0921 0942 1003 1023 1043 1103 1123 1143 1203 1224 1244 1304 1324 1344 1404 1424 1444 1504
Down Terrace, Stonehurst Court 0629 0649 0709 0729 0749 0809 0829 0849 0909 0929 0950 1011 1031 1051 1112 1132 1152 1212 1233 1253 1313 1333 1353 1413 1433 1453 1513
Pepper Pot, Queens Park Terrace 0632 0652 0712 0732 0752 0812 0832 0852 0912 0932 0953 1014 1034 1054 1115 1135 1155  1215 1236  1256 1316 1336 1356  1416 1436  1456 1516

Queens Park • City Centre ROUTE

18

 Mondays to Fridays effective 13th June, 2021
route number 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
Down Terrace, Stonehurst Court 1453 1513 1533 1553 1613 1633 1653 1713 1733 1753 1817 1833 1852 1912 1932 1952 2012 2032 2052 2112 2132 2152 2212 2232 2252 2311 2331 2351
Pepper Pot, Queens Park Terrace 1500 1520 1540 1600 1620 1640 1700 1720 1740 1800 1820 1840 1900 1920 1940 2000 2020 2040 2100 2120 2140 2200 2220 2240 2300 2320 2340 0000
Old Steine (stop U)  1507 1527 1547  1607 1627 1647  1707 1727 1747  1807 1826 1846 1906 1926 1946 2006 2026 2046 2106 2126 2146 2206 2226 2246 2306 2326 2346 0006
Brighton Station= (stop E) 1515 1535 1555 1615 1635 1655 1715 1735 1755 1815 1834 1854 1914 1934 1954 2014 2034 2054 2114 2134 2154 2214 2234 2254 2314 2334 2354 0014
Seven Dials, Vernon Terrace 1517 1537 t 1617 1637 t 1717 1737 t 1817 t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t

Waitrose, Western Road 1519 1539 t 1619 1639 t 1719 1739 t 1819 t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t

opp Homelees House, Dyke Rd t t 1557 t t 1657 t t 1757 t 1836 1856 1916 1936 1956 2016 2036 2056 2116 2136 2156 2216 2236 2256 2316 2336 2356 0016
Churchill Square (stop H) 1521 1541 1601 1621 1641 1701 1721 1741 1801 1821 1840 1900 1920 1940 2000 2020 2040 2100 2120 2140 2200 2220 2240 2300 2320 2340 0000 0020
North Street (stop B) 1524 1544 1604 1624 1644 1704 1724 1744 1804 1824 1843 1903 1923 1943 2003 2023 2043 2103 2123 2143 2203 2223 2243 2303 2323 2343 0003 0023
Down Terrace, Stonehurst Court 1533 1553 1613 1633 1653 1713 1733 1753 1813 1833 1852 1912 1932 1952 2012 2032 2052 2112 2132 2152 2212 2232 2252 2311 2331 2351 0011 0031
Pepper Pot, Queens Park Terrace 1536  1556 1616 1636  1656 1716 1736 1756 1816 1836 1855 1915 1935 1955 2015 2035 2055 2115 2135 2155 2215 2235 2255 2314 2334 2354 0014 0034

 Sundays and Public Holidays effective 13th June, 2021

route number 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
Down Terrace, Stonehurst Court 1633 1653 1713 1733 1753 1833 1912 1952 2032 2112 2152 2232 2311 2351
Pepper Pot, Queens Park Terrace 1640 1700 1720 1740 1800 1840 1920 2000 2040 2120 2200 2240 2320 0000
Old Steine (stop U) 1647 1707 1727 1747 1807 1846 1926 2006 2046 2126 2206 2246 2326 0006
Brighton Station= (stop E) 1655 1715 1735 1755 1815 1854 1934 2014 2054 2134 2214 2254 2334 0014
Seven Dials, Vernon Terrace t 1717 1737 t 1817 t t t t t t t t t

Waitrose, Western Road t 1719 1739 t 1819 t t t t t t t t t

opp Homelees House, Dyke Rd 1657 t t 1757 t 1856 1936 2016 2056 2136 2216 2256 2336 0016
Churchill Square (stop H) 1701 1721 1741 1801 1821 1900 1940 2020 2100 2140 2220 2300 2340 0020
North Street (stop B) 1704 1724 1744 1804 1824 1903 1943 2023 2103 2143 2223 2303 2343 0023
Down Terrace, Stonehurst Court 1713 1733 1753 1813 1833 1912 1952 2032 2112 2152 2232 2311 2351 0031
Pepper Pot, Queens Park Terrace 1716 1736 1756 1816 1836 1915 1955 2035 2115 2155 2235 2314 2354 0034

 Sundays and Public Holidays effective 13th June, 2021

route number 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
Down Terrace, Stonehurst Court 0817 0837 0849 0909 0929 0950 1011 1031 1051 1112 1132 1152 1212 1233 1253 1313 1333 1353 1413 1433 1453 1513 1533 1553 1613
Pepper Pot, Queens Park Terrace 0820 0840 0900 0920 0940 1000 1020 1040 1100 1120 1140 1200 1220 1240 1300 1320 1340 1400 1420 1440 1500 1520 1540 1600 1620
Old Steine (stop U) 0826 0846 0906 0926 0947 1007 1027 1047 1107 1127 1147 1207 1227 1247 1307 1327 1347 1407 1427 1447 1507 1527 1547 1607 1627
Brighton Station= (stop E) 0833 0853 0913 0933 0954 1014 1034 1054 1114 1134 1154 1215 1235 1255 1315 1335 1355 1415 1435 1455 1515 1535 1555 1615 1635
Seven Dials, Vernon Terrace t t t 0935 t 1016 1036 t 1116 1136 t 1217 1237 t 1317 1337 t 1417 1437 t 1517 1537 t 1617 1637
Waitrose, Western Road t t t 0937 t 1018 1038 t 1118 1138 t 1219 1239 t 1319 1339 t 1419 1439 t 1519 1539 t 1619 1639
opp Homelees House, Dyke Rd 0835 0855 0915 t 0956 t t 1056 t t 1156 t t 1257 t t 1357 t t 1457 t t 1557 t t

Churchill Square (stop H) 0839 0859 0919 0939 1000 1020 1040 1100 1120 1140 1200 1221 1241 1301 1321 1341 1401 1421 1441 1501 1521 1541 1601 1621 1641
North Street (stop B) 0841 0901 0921 0942 1003 1023 1043 1103 1123 1143 1203 1224 1244 1304 1324 1344 1404 1424 1444 1504 1524 1544 1604 1624 1644
Down Terrace, Stonehurst Court 0849 0909 0929 0950 1011 1031 1051 1112 1132 1152 1212 1233 1253 1313 1333 1353 1413 1433 1453 1513 1533 1553 1613 1633 1653
Pepper Pot, Queens Park Terrace 0852 0912 0932 0953 1014 1034 1054 1115 1135 1155 1215 1236 1256 1316 1336 1356 1416 1436 1456 1516 1536 1556 1616 1636 1656

 Saturdays effective 13th June, 2021

route number 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
Down Terrace, Stonehurst Court 0617 0649 0717 0729 0749 0809 0829 0849 0909 0929 0950 1011 1031 1051 1112 1132 1152 1212 1233 1253 1313 1333 1353
Pepper Pot, Queens Park Terrace 0620 0700 0720 0740 0800 0820 0840 0900 0920 0940 1000 1020 1040 1100 1120 1140 1200 1220 1240 1300 1320 1340 1400

then as 
Monday 
to Friday 

times

Old Steine (stop U) 0626 0706 0726 0746 0806 0826 0846 0906 0926 0947 1007 1027 1047 1107 1123 1147 1207 1227 1247 1307 1327 1347 1407
Brighton Station= (stop E) 0633 0713 0733 0753 0813 0833 0853 0913 0933 0954 1014 1034 1054 1114 1134 1154 1215 1235 1255 1315 1335 1355 1415
Seven Dials, Vernon Terrace t t t t t t t t 0935 t 1016 1036 t 1116 1136 t 1217 1237 t 1317 1337 t 1417
Waitrose, Western Road t t t t t t t t 0937 t 1018 1038 t 1118 1138 t 1219 1239 t 1319 1339 t 1419
opp Homelees House, Dyke Rd 0635 0715 0735 0755 0815 0835 0855 0915 t 0956 t t 1056 t t 1156 t t 1257 t t 1357 t

Churchill Square (stop H) 0639 0719 0739 0759 0819 0839 0859 0919 0939 1001 1020 1040 1100 1120 1140 1200 1221 1241 1301 1321 1341 1401 1421
North Street (stop B) 0641 0721 0741 0801 0821 0841 0901 0921 0942 1003 1023 1043 1103 1123 1143 1203 1224 1244 1304 1324 1344 1404 1424
Down Terrace, Stonehurst Court 0649 0729 0749 0809 0829 0849 0909 0929 0950 1011 1031 1051 1112 1132 1152 1212 1233 1253 1313 1333 1353 1413 1433
Pepper Pot, Queens Park Terrace 0652 0732 0752 0812 0832 0852 0912 0932 0953 1014 1034 1054 1115 1135 1155 1215 1236 1256 1316 1336 1356 1416 1436


